

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 399 of 2022**

=====

HEIRS OF LATE TRIKUBHAI DUNGARBHAI DABHI & ORS.

Versus

HEIRS OF LATE GANESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI DABHI & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR ASHISH M DAGLI(2203) for the Applicant(s) No.

1,1.1,1.1.1,1.1.2,1.1.3,1.1.4,1.1.5,1.1.6,1.1.7,1.1.7.1,1.1.7.2,1.2,1.2.1,1.2.2,1.2.3,1.2.4,1.2.5,1.2.5.1,1.2.5.2,1.2.5.3,1.2.5.4,1.2.5.5,2,2.1,2.2,2.3,2.4,2.5,2.6,2.7,2.7.1,2.7.2,2.7.3,2.7.4,2.7.5,2.7.6,2.7.7

JENIL M SHAH(7840) for the Opponent(s) No.

1.1,1.2,1.3,1.4,1.5,2,3,4.1,4.2,4.3,4.4,4.5,5,6

=====

CORAM:**HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE SANJEEV J.THAKER**

Date : 20/01/2025

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to **10th February, 2025.**

Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing.

(SANJEEV J.THAKER,J)

Manoj Kumar Rai